
Elementary School

A  LA  CARTE  

Snacks
Beverages

Mini Rice Krispies 
Fresh Fruit or Vegetable 
Dinner Roll or Breadstick 
Graham Crackers 
Animal Crackers 
Raisin Box 
Cookie (1) 
Goldfish 
Cheez-Its 
String Cheese 
Go-Gurt 
Scooby Gummy Snacks 
Fruit Roll-Up 
Premium Fruit Side  
Cereal Bowl 
Cereal Bar 
Granola Bar 
Poptart 
Bagged Chips/Salty Snacks 
Pudding Cup or Pack 
Dannon Yogurt Cup 
Fruit Cup (All Flavors)  
Yogurt Parfait 
Large Rice Krispies Treat

Bottled Water 8 oz. 
Juice Cup 4 oz. 
Milk 
Bottled Water 16.9 oz. 
Capri Sun 
V8 Fruit Juice 
Switch Juice 

$0.50 
$0.50 
$0.60 
$1.00 
$1.00 

$2.00 
$2.00

Frozen Treats

$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.50 
$1.50

Frozen Juice Bar 
Frozen Sorbet Cup 
Hershey's Ice Cream 
Smoothie on a Stick

Hot Items

Vegetable Side 
Crinkle or Wedge Fries 
Cinnamon Roll 
Breakfast/Lunch Entree 
Student Breakfast/Lunch 
Guest Breakfast/Lunch

$0.50 
$1.00 
$1.50 

$1.60/$2.50 
$1.50/$2.70 
$2.25/$3.75

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

2018-2019

08/15/2018

$0.50 
$0.50 
$0.50
$0.75 
$0.75 
$0.75 
$0.75 
$0.75 
$0.75 
$0.75 
$0.75 
$0.75
$0.75 
$1.00 
$1.00

$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00

$1.50 
$2.00 
$1.50

$1.25


