

# Elementary School 2018-2019

## Snacks

Mini Rice Krispies	\$0.50
Fresh Fruit or Vegetable	\$0.50
Dinner Roll or Breadstick	\$0.50
Graham Crackers	\$0.75
Animal Crackers	\$0.75
Raisin Box	\$0.75
Cookie (1)	\$0.75
Goldfish	\$0.75
Cheez-Its	\$0.75
String Cheese	\$0.75
Go-Gurt	\$0.75
Scooby Gummy Snacks	\$0.75
Fruit Roll-Up	\$0.75
Premium Fruit Side	\$1.00
Cereal Bowl	\$1.00
Cereal Bar	\$1.25
Granola Bar	\$1.00
Poptart	\$1.00
Bagged Chips/Salty Snacks	\$1.00
Pudding Cup or Pack	\$1.00
Dannon Yogurt Cup	\$1.00
Fruit Cup (All Flavors)	\$1.50
Yogurt Parfait	\$2.00
Large Rice Krispies Treat	\$1.50

## Beverages

Bottled Water 8 oz.	\$0.50
Juice Cup 4 oz.	\$0.50
Milk	\$0.60
Bottled Water 16.9 oz.	\$1.00
Capri Sun	\$1.00
V8 Fruit Juice	\$2.00
Switch Juice	\$2.00

#### **Frozen Treats**

Frozen Juice Bar	\$1.00
Froze <mark>n Sorb</mark> et Cup	\$1.00
Hershey's Ice Cream	\$1.50
Smoothie on a Stick	\$1.50

#### **Hot Items**

Vegetable Side	\$0.50
Crinkle or Wedge Fries	\$1.00
Cinnamon Roll	\$1.50
Breakfast/Lunch Entree	\$1.60/\$2.50
Student Breakfast/Lunch	\$1.50/\$2.70
Guest Breakfast/Lunch	\$2.25/\$3.75